

ITEM NO.5 Court 7 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7591-7594/2021

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRIYADARSHAN MEHTA ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.162655/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.162652/2021-EX-PARTE STAY and IA No.163707/2021-
PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 07-01-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind P.Datar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashish Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR
Mr. Pruthvi Dhinoja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avinash Tripathi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these appeals after two weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER